
Fri 27 July 

 

 

12 Noon Mass 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

 

 

Sat 28 July 

 

 

10am Mass 

5pm Holy Hour and 

Confessions  
6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  
Benediction 

Sun 29 July 
17th Sunday 
 

 

9.30am Mass 

11.30am Mass 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

 

Mon 30 July 

 

 

10am Mass 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Tue 31 July 
St Ignatius Loyola  

 
10am Mass 

6pm Mass  

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Wed 1 August 
St Alphonsus Ligouri 

 
10am Mass 

6pm Mass (EF) 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Thu 2 August 

 

 

10am Mass 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Fri 3 August 

 
 

10am Mass 

11am Holy Hour 
12 Noon Mass 

with Anointing 

6pm Mass (EF)  

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Sat 4 August 
St John Vianney 

 

10am Mass 

5pm Holy Hour 

and Confessions 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Sun 5 August 
18th Sunday 

 

9.30am Mass 

11.30am Mass 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Mon 6 August 
Transfiguration 

 

10am Mass 

6pm Mass  

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Tue 7 August 

 
 

10am Mass 

6pm Mass 
6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight 

Benediction 

Wed 8 August 
St Dominic 

 

10am Mass 

6pm Mass (EF) 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Thu 9 August 
St Teresa Benedicta 
 

10am Mass 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Fri 10 August 
St Lawrence 
 

10am Mass 

12 Noon Mass 
6pm Mass (EF) 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Sat 11 August 
St Clare 

 

10am Mass 

5pm Holy Hour 

and Confession 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

Sun 12 August 
19th Sunday 

 

9.30am Mass 

11.30am Mass 

6pm Mass 

6.30pm Adoration 

12 Midnight  

Benediction 

 13 14 15 

Our Lady and St Catherine of Siena Church  

welcomes you during the Olympic Games 

 

Church open 9am to 12 Midnight 
 

Hot, cold drinks and refreshments available in the 

Church Hall from 10am to 6pm 
 

Confessions available on request in various languages 

(EF) - Mass offered in the Extraordinary Form  

Venite Adoremus! 
 


